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Nome
TAURUS
APACHE

MOICANO
MAGIA
FURIOSO
CARRASCO
ENCANTADO
THANOS
MAGNATA
RAIO

Anilha
429217
253529
335515
028676
475640
456210
011047
001665
011554
397307

TRINCA FERRO 09/06/2019

Dono
ELIEL DE OLIVEIRA LINO
JULIANO TEIXEIRA
GILSON CACHACA
ANTONIO FRANCISCO B. ROSA
VAGNER ROCHA CASTELLER
JAIME AMORIM
FELIPE FEIJO(BOCA)
DENIS HENRIQUE
JULIANO NUNES
NANDO RALDI

Cidade

TUBARAO

TUBARAO

Ucpt

10/15 min Pontos

0/148
0/137
0/126
0/117
0/115
0/112
0/107
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0/87
0/54
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